  Shenzhen HiOSO Technology Co., Ltd
Address: 6th Floor, 12th Building, Wangtang Industrial Zone, Xingao Road, Xili, Nanshan District, Shenzhen
Tel: 86 755-8312-8820  Fax: 86 755-8315-1488  755-8312-8484
Email:    sale1@haishuo.com    may_haishuo@yahoo.com Web：www.haishuo.com
FC830A Intelligent Fast Ethernet Fiber Media Converters
Overview
HiOSO FC830A is an intelligent 10/100M adaptive fast Ethernet fiber media converter (also
called optical-to-electrical medium converter). With its unique “link failure alert” function at both

26mm(H)*85mm(W)*135mm(D) (height * width * depth) (built-in power)
110mm(H)*22mm(W)*81mm(D) /(height * width * depth) (module card)
Order Information
Model
Rate
(Mbps)
Mode  Working
Wavelength
(nm)
Transmission
Distance
(Km)
Fiber
Interface
Link
Alarm
Power
C830A-M2-SC/ST  10/100 Dual-fiber
multi-mode
1310  2  SC/ST  Support External
DC5V/1A
C830AP-M2-SC/ST  10/100 Dual-fiber
multi-mode
1310  2  SC/ST  Support Built-in
AC220V/DC
-48V
C830AC-M2-SC/ST  10/100 Dual-fiber
multi-mode
1310  2  SC/ST  Support Module card
DC5V
C830A-S20/40/60-SC/FC  10/100 Dual-fiber
single-mode
1310  25/40/60  SC/FC  Support External
DC5V/1A
C830A-S80/100/120-SC/FC  10/100 Dual-fiber
single-mode
1550  80/100/120  SC/FC  Support  External
DC5V/1A
C830AP-S20/40/60-SC/FC  10/100 Dual-fiber
single-mode
1310  25/40/60  SC/FC  Support Built-in
AC220V/DC
-48
C830AP-S80/100/120-SC/FC 10/100 Dual-fiber
single-mode
1550  80/100/120  SC/FC  Support  Built-in
AC220V/DC
-48
C830AC-S20/40/60-SC/FC  10/100 Dual-fiber 1310  25/40/60  SC/FC  Support Module card
  Shenzhen HiOSO Technology Co., Ltd
Address: 6th Floor, 12th Building, Wangtang Industrial Zone, Xingao Road, Xili, Nanshan District, Shenzhen
Tel: 86 755-8312-8820  Fax: 86 755-8315-1488  755-8312-8484
Email:    sale1@haishuo.com    may_haishuo@yahoo.com Web：www.haishuo.com
single-mode DC5V
C830AC-S80/100/120-SC/FC 10/100 Dual-fiber
single-mode
1550  80/100/120  SC/FC  Support Module card
DC5V
C830AS-S20/40/60/80/100-SC  10/100 Single-fiber
single-mode
WDM
1310/1550
25/40/60/80/100 SC  Support  External
DC5V/1A
C830APS-S20/40/60/80/100-SC 10/100 Single-fiber
single-mode
WDM
1310/1550
25/40/60/80/100 SC  Support  Built-in
AC220V/DC
-48V
C830ACS-S20/40/60/80/100-SC 10/100 Single-fiber
single-mode